SANTEE LAKES RATES AND FEES 2025



9310 FANITA PARKWAY SANTEE, CALIFORNIA 92071 619-596-3141 | SANTEELAKES.COM

DAILY CAMPING

Standard Back-in	\$62 - \$97
Standard Pull-thru	\$66 - \$99
Standard Pull-in	\$63 - \$96
Lakefront	\$71 - \$107
Deluxe Back-in	\$74 - \$109
Deluxe Pull-thru	\$75 - \$111
Cabin	\$137 -\$250
Floating Cabin	\$143- \$265

- 10% occupancy tax will be charged on all reservations.
- \$20 campsite early check-in fee subject to availability.
- \$45 cabin early check-in fee subject to availability.

EXTENDED STAY 30 NIGHTS

	_
Standard Back-in Value	\$1,400
Standard Pull-in Scenic	\$1,450
Standard Back-in Scenic	\$1,550
Standard Pull-thru Value	\$1,650
Standard Pull-thru Scenic	\$1,750
Deluxe Back-in	\$1,850
Deluxe Pull-thru Value	\$1,950
Deluxe Pull-thru Scenic	\$2,000

- Extended stay rates include up to two people per site.
- Extended stay fees are not prorated
- Electricity is metered per 30 night reservation.

OTHER CAMPING FEES

	DAILY	EXTENDED
Guest/Extra Person (3yr+) Extra Vehicle	\$3	\$40
Extra Vehicle	\$7	\$50
Golf Cart	\$7	\$45
Motorcycle	\$5	\$30
Pet	\$3	\$30
Electric Deposit		\$175
Late Check-out	50% of Nightly	/ Rate

DEPOSIT REQUIREMENTS

2-7 Nights	Payment in full
More than 7 Nights	\$200

REQUIREMENTS

- Two-night minimum reservations required. Holidays require three nights.
- Each 30-night reservation requires a deposit
- Cabin stays require a deposit.
- Reservations are accepted up to six months in advance.
- There is a 180-night maximum stay in the campground.
- There is a 14-night maximum stay in the cabins.

DAY USE VEHICLE PARKING

Monday - Friday	\$4
Saturday-Sunday/Holiday	\$7
RV Monday-Friday	\$8
RV Saturday-Sunday/Holiday	\$12
Special Event/Peak Demand*	\$10
Standard Annual Parking Pass**	\$99
Standard Annual Parking Pass-Dual***	\$150
Premium Annual Parking Pass**	\$195
Premium Annual Parking Pass-Dual*** *Special Events and Holidays. **\$5 Senior, Military	\$220
and Disabled discount ***Must reside in the same household	

FISHING

One-Day Adult Permit (Ages 16+)

One-bay Addit Ferriii (Ages 10+)	ΨΙΟ
One-Day Senior Permit (Ages 60+)	\$6
One-Day Junior Permit (Ages 15 and under)	\$6
One-Night Adult Permit (Campers Only)	\$6
One-Night Senior/Junior Permit (Campers Only)\$3
Extra Pole Stamp	\$4
12-Month Junior Bass Pass	
(Ages 15 & under: Catch & Release)	\$75
12-Month Teen Bass Pass	
(Ages 16-17: Catch & Release)	\$150

\$10

BOATING

4-Seat Pedal Boat - 1/2 Hour	\$17
Duck/Dragon Boat - 1/2 Hour	\$24

SPRAYGROUND (AGES 13 AND UNDER)

Monday-Friday Wristband	\$3
Saturday-Sunday & Holidays Wristband	\$5

RV STORAGE

Contact the Park Office for RV Storage pricing and availability. \$30 non-refundable RV Storage admin fee.

CAMPING/CABINS CANCELLATION POLICY

Cancellations made more than 48 hours (more than 30 days prior for cabins reservations) prior to arrival will incur a cancellation fee of \$25 plus an additional *10% (Santee TOT) of the cancellation fee. There is no refund for cancellations made less than 48 hours (less than 30 days for cabins reservations) prior to the arrival date or for an early departure.



SANTEE LAKES PICNIC RESERVATION FEES 2025

9310 FANITA PARKWAY SANTEE, CALIFORNIA 92071 | 619-596-3141 | SANTEELAKES.COM

	\sim	•		
Area	Max	Location	Mon-Fri	Sat-Sun/ Holidays
А	50	Lake 1 Southwest Side	\$55	\$110
В	50	Lake 1 West Side	\$55	\$110
С	50	Lake 1 Northwest Side	\$65	\$110
D	50	Lake 1 Northwest Side	\$75	\$125
Е	50	Lake 1 Sprayground	\$75	\$175
F	50	Lake 1 Sprayground	\$100	\$200
G	100	Lake 2 Southeast Side	\$75	\$135
Н	25	Lake 2 West Side	\$55	\$110
1	50	Lake 3 Southwest Side	\$55	\$100
J	25	Lake 3 Southwest Side	\$40	\$50
K	25	Lake 3 West Side	\$55	\$100
L	25	Lake 4 Southwest Side	\$80	\$125
М	25	Lake 4 Southeast Side	\$55	\$100
N	25	Lake 4 East Side Island	\$55	\$95
0	50	Lake 5 Southeast Side	\$115	\$170
Р	25	Lake 5 Southeast Side	\$80	\$115
Q	25	Lake 5 Northwest Side	\$45	\$85
R	80	Lake 5 Northwest Side	\$115	\$175
S	50	Lake 5 Northwest Side	\$65	\$135
Т	50	Lake 5 Northwest Side	\$80	\$125
U	200	Lake 5 Island	\$215	\$300
V	25	Lake 5 West Side	\$45	\$80
W	25	Lake 5 South Side	\$80	\$115

Area	Max	Location	Mon-Fri	Sat-Sun/ Holidays
Gazebo 1	100	Lake 1	\$345	\$425
Gazebo 2	50	Lake 5 South	\$100	\$175
Gazebo 3	100	Lake 5 North	\$250	\$390

Area	Мах	Location	Mon-Fri	Sat-Sun/ Holidays
Dining Deck October- February	200	Lake 4 North	\$100/hour (3 hour minimum)	\$250/hour (3 hour minimum)
Dining Deck March-September	200	Lake 4 North	\$175/hour (3 hour minimum)	Unavailable
Clubhouse	60	Campground	\$50/hour (3 hour minimum)	\$100/hour (3 hour minimum)

Multiple Areas	Max	Location	Mon-Fri	Sat-Sun/ Holidays
A-D & Gazebo 1	1,000	Lake 1	\$600	\$1,080
O-P & Gazebo 2	250	Lake 5 South	\$475	\$625
Q-V & Gazebo 3	1,000	Lake 5 North	\$900	\$1,400

Additional Fees	Full Day Rental
Entire Horseshoe Pit & Horseshoes (Requires \$50 deposit)	\$125
One Horseshoe Lane & Horseshoes	\$25
One Horseshoe Lane - No Horseshoes	\$15
Volleyball Net & Volleyball (Requires \$25 Deposit)	\$25
Inflatable Permit (With reserved picnic area(s))	\$50
Amplified Music Permit* (With reserved picnic area(s))	\$75
Dumpster & Portable Restroom Fees (With reserved picnic area(s))	TBD
North Lake 5 Service Building	\$300

*Amplifying sound equipment can only be used in reserved areas with prior approval from Santee Lakes. The noise level of any amplified sound shall not cause unreasonable discomfort or annoyance to other Park visitors, or to any person within hearing range outside of the Park. At no time shall the ambient noise level exceed fifty (50) decibels at a distance of fifty (50) feet from the source unless approved by Santee Lakes.

- Event Deposits are required. Payments and deposits are due at the time of the reservation.
- Groups of 300 or more must reserve all of Lake 1 (Areas A-D, Gazebo 1) or all of North Lake 5 (Areas Q-V, Gazebo 3), plus applicable fees and restrictions.
- Areas are reserved on a first-come, first-served basis.
- Reservations can be made one year in advance.
- Fees are non-refundable and non-transferable. The exception is rain as determined by Park Staff on the day of the event.
- Visitors shall not be permitted on Park premises while intoxicated or under the influence of drugs.
- Park hours vary and are posted at the front gate.
- All visitors entering the Park in a vehicle must pay the day-use parking fee. Visitors must abide by all Park Rules and Regulations.

